OHIO STATE VS. WISCONSIN

N

1/29/2013

@Hﬂ[ﬂl B T N T E Value City Arena (Columbus, Ohio)
=2

FINAL STATS

Ohio State
(15-4, 5-2 B1G)

58

Wisconsin
(14-6, 5-2 B1QG)

49

Start Time: 7:05 pm
Officials: John Higgins, Tom O'Neill, Tim Clougherty
Attendance: 16911




Official Basketball Box Score -- Game Totals -- Final Statistics
Wisconsin vs Ohio State
1/29/2013 7:05 pm at Value City Arena (Columbus, Ohio)

Wisconsin 49 - 14-6, 5-2 B1G

Total 3-Ptr Rebounds
## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot| PF TP A TO Blk Sil Min
01 BRUST.BEN g 3-8 3-6 0-0 1 2 3 1 9 3 0 0 0 33
05 EVANS.RYAN f 1-10 0-2 0-0 0 2 2 3 2 3 3 0 0 29
12 JACKSON.TRAEVON g 5-9 2-5 0-0 0 1 1 4 12 1 3 0 0 32
31 BRUESEWITZ.MIKE f 3-5 2-3 0-0 2 3 5 3 8 2 1 0 0 30
40 BERGGREN.JARED c 4-9 3-5 0-0 1 8 9 2 11 2 0 2 0 36
03 MARSHALL.GEORGE 1-6 0-4 0-0 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 16
15 DEKKER.SAM 2-5 1-3 0-0 1 1 2 0 5 0 0 0 1 20
44 KAMINSKY.FRANK 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 4
TEAM 0 3 3 0 2
Totals 19-52 11-28 0-0 6 20 26| 16 49| 13 9 3 1 200
FG% 1stHalf: 10-26 38.5% 2nd Half:  9-26 34.6% Game: 19-52 36.5% Deadball
3FG % 1stHalf: 6-16 37.5% 2nd Half:  5-12 41.7% Game: 11-28 39.3% Rebounds
FT % 1stHalf: 0-0 0% 2nd Half: 0-0 0% Game: 0-0 0% 0,0
Ohio State 58 - 15-4,5-2 B1G
Total 3-Ptr Rebounds
## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot| PF TP| A TO Blk Sil Min
01 THOMAS.DESHAUN f 10-17 0-1 5-6 0 2 2 3 25 4 1 0 0 40
04 CRAFT.AARON g 5-11 1-2 2-3 0 7 7 1 13 2 4 1 1 36
12 THOMPSON.SAM f 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 23
23 WILLIAMS.AMIR c 1-3 0-0 0-0 2 4 6 2 2 0 2 2 0 17
32 SMITH JR.LENZELLE g 2-4 0-0 1-2 0 3 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 28
03 SCOTT.SHANNON 1-3 0-0 11 1 1 2 & 3 2 1 0 2 13
10 ROSS.LAQUINTON 3-4 2-2 0-0 0 2 2 0 8 1 0 0 1 21
30 RAVENEL.EVAN 1-2 0-0 0-0 1 5 6 2 2 0 2 1 0 23
TEAM 1 2 3 0 0
Totals 23-45 3-5 9-12 5 27 32| 12 58] 10 10 4 4| 201
FG% 1stHalf: 9-23 39.1% 2nd Half: 14-22 63.6% Game: 23-45 51.1% Deadball
3FG % 1stHalf: 1-2 50.0% 2nd Half: 2-3 66.7% Game: 3-5 60.0% Rebounds
FT % 1stHalf: 5-7 71.4% 2nd Half: 4-5 80.0% Game: 9-12 75.0% 0,0
Officials: John Higgins, Tom O'Neill, Tim Clougherty
Technical Fouls: Wisconsin- None. Ohio State- None.
Attendance: 16911
In Off 2nd Fast
Score by periods | 1st| 2nd | Total Points Paint T/O Chance Break Bench
Wisconsin 26 | 23 49 Wisconsin 14 5 8 0 7
Ohio State 24134 | S8 OhioState 34 13 8 6 13

Largest lead - Wisconsin by 7 1st-01:49;
Ohio State by 11 2nd-06:31

Score tied - 4 times
Lead changed - 7 times



Official Basketball Box Score -- Game Totals -- First Half Statistics
Wisconsin vs Ohio State
1/29/2013 7:05 pm at Value City Arena (Columbus, Ohio)

Wisconsin 26 - 14-6, 5-2 B1G

Total 3-Ptr Rebounds
## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot| PF TP| A TO Blk St Min
01 BRUST,BEN g 3-8 3-6 0-0 1 2 3 1 9 3 0 0 0 33
05 EVANS,RYAN f 1-10 0-2 0-0 0 2 2 3 2 3 3 0 0 29
12 JACKSON,TRAEVON g 5-9 2-5 0-0 0 1 1 4 12| 1 3 0 0 32
31 BRUESEWITZ MIKE f 3-5 2-3 0-0 2 3 5 3 8| 2 1 0 0 30
40 BERGGREN,JARED c 4-9 3-5 0-0 1 8 9 2 11 2 0 2 0 36
03 MARSHALL,GEORGE 1-6 0-4 0-0 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 16
15 DEKKER,SAM 2-5 1-3 0-0 1 1 2 0 5( 0 0 0 1 20
44 KAMINSKY,FRANK 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0| O 0 1 0 4
TEAM 0 3 3 0 2
Totals 10-26 6-16 0-0 4 12 16 9 7 4 2 0
FG % Half: 10-26 38.5%
3FG % Half: 6-16 37.5%
FT % Half: 0-0 0%
Ohio State 24 - 15-4,5-2 B1G
Total 3-Ptr Rebounds
## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot| PF TP| A TO Blk St Min
01 THOMAS,DESHAUN f 10-17 0-1 5-6 0 2 2 3 25| 4 1 0 0 40
04 CRAFT,AARON g 5-11 1-2 2-3 0 7 7 1 13| 2 4 1 1 36
12 THOMPSON,SAM f 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 o 1 0 0 0 23
23 WILLIAMS,AMIR © 1-3 0-0 0-0 2 4 6 2 2| 0 2 2 0 17
32 SMITH JR.LENZELLE g 2-4 0-0 1-2 0 3 3 1 5( 0 0 0 0 28
03 SCOTT,SHANNON 1-3 0-0 11 1 1 2 3 3| 2 1 0 2 13
10 ROSS,LAQUINTON 3-4 2-2 0-0 0 2 2 0 8| 1 0 0 1 21
30 RAVENEL,EVAN 1-2 0-0 0-0 1 5 6 2 2 0 2 1 0 23
TEAM 1 1 2 0 0
Totals 9-23 1-2 5-7 4 12 16 6 3 5 0 1
FG % Half: 9-23 39.1%
3FG % Half: 1-2 50.0%
FT % Half: 5-7 71.4%

Officials: John Higgins, Tom O'Neill, Tim Clougherty
Technical Fouls: Wisconsin- None. Ohio State- None.

In Off 2nd Fast

Points Paint T/O Chance Break Bench
Wisconsin 8 3 6 0 2
Ohio State 14 2 2 0 5

Score tied - 2 times
Lead changed - 4 times



Wisconsin vs Ohio State

1/29/2013; 7:05 pm at Value City Arena (Columbus, Ohio)

Period 1 Play-By-Play

VISITORS: Wisconsin Time Score Margin HOME: Ohio State
19:44 MISSED JUMPER by SMITH JR.,LENZELLE
REBOUND (DEF) by BRUESEWITZ,MIKE 19:44
TURNOVER by JACKSON,TRAEVON 19:27
19:27 STEAL by CRAFT,AARON
19:117 MISSED JUMPER by THOMAS,DESHAUN
19:17 REBOUND (OFF) by WILLIAMS,AMIR
19:12 MISSED JUMPER by WILLIAMS,AMIR
REBOUND (DEF) by JACKSON,TRAEVON 19:12
MISSED JUMPER by EVANS,RYAN 18:50
REBOUND (OFF) by BRUESEWITZ,MIKE 18:50
GOOD! 3PTR by BRUESEWITZ MIKE 18:29 0-3 V3
ASSIST by BRUST,BEN 18:29
18:02 MISSED JUMPER by THOMAS,DESHAUN
REBOUND (DEF) by BERGGREN,JARED 18:02
TURNOVER by EVANS,RYAN 17:45
17:21 2-3 V1 GOOD! LAYUP by THOMAS, DESHAUN
MISSED 3PTR by BRUST,BEN 16:58
16:58 REBOUND (DEF) by WILLIAMS,AMIR
16:28 TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,AMIR
MISSED 3PTR by JACKSON,TRAEVON 16:02
16:02 REBOUND (DEF) by WILLIAMS,AMIR
15:47 MISSED LAYUP by CRAFT,AARON
15:47 REBOUND (OFF) by WILLIAMS,AMIR
15:44 TIMEOUT MEDIA
SUB IN: DEKKER,SAM 15:44
SUB IN: MARSHALL,GEORGE 15:44
SUB OUT: BRUST,BEN 15:44
SUB OUT: BRUESEWITZ MIKE 15:44
15:38 MISSED JUMPER by THOMAS,DESHAUN
REBOUND (DEF) by BERGGREN,JARED 15:38
MISSED JUMPER by EVANS,RYAN 15:14
15:14 REBOUND (DEF) by CRAFT,AARON
15:05 MISSED JUMPER by CRAFT,AARON
REBOUND (DEF) by TEAM 15:05
15:03 SUB IN: RAVENEL,EVAN
15:03 SUB OUT: WILLIAMS,AMIR
TURNOVER by TEAM 14:27
SUB IN: BRUST,BEN 14:27
SUB IN: BRUESEWITZ,MIKE 14:27
SUB OUT: EVANS,RYAN 14:27
SUB OUT: JACKSON,TRAEVON 14:27
14:27 SUB IN: SCOTT,SHANNON
14:27 SUB OUT: SMITH JR.,LENZELLE
14:13 MISSED 3PTR by THOMAS,DESHAUN
14:13 REBOUND (OFF) by SCOTT,SHANNON
14:08 TURNOVER by CRAFT,AARON
14:08 FOUL by CRAFT,AARON

SUB IN: KAMINSKY,FRANK

14:08



SUB OUT: BERGGREN,JARED
MISSED LAYUP by BRUST,BEN

BLOCK by KAMINSKY,FRANK
REBOUND (DEF) by TEAM
MISSED 3PTR by MARSHALL,GEORGE

FOUL by KAMINSKY,FRANK

REBOUND (DEF) by BERGGREN,JARED
SUB IN: EVANS,RYAN

SUB IN: BERGGREN,JARED

SUB OUT: DEKKER,SAM

SUB OUT: KAMINSKY,FRANK

GOOD! 3PTR by BERGGREN,JARED
ASSIST by EVANS,RYAN

GOOD!3PTR by BRUST,BEN
ASSIST by BRUESEWITZ MIKE

TIMEOUT MEDIA

SUB IN: JACKSON,TRAEVON
SUB OUT: MARSHALL,GEORGE
MISSED 3PTR by BRUST,BEN

MISSED 3PTR by EVANS,RYAN

GOOD! LAYUP by JACKSON,TRAEVON
FOUL by BRUESEWITZ MIKE

SUB IN: DEKKER,SAM

SUB OUT: EVANS,RYAN

MISSED JUMPER by DEKKER,SAM

FOUL by BRUST,BEN
SUB IN: KAMINSKY,FRANK
SUB IN: MARSHALL,GEORGE

14:08
13:49
13:49
13:43
13:43
13:42
13:07
13:07
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:53
12:38
12:38
12:10
12:10
12:10
12:10
11:45
11:45
11:23
11:10
11:10
11:10
11:10
10:56
10:56
10:32
10:08
10:08
09:49
09:49
09:30
08:58
08:58
08:58
08:58
08:58
08:58
08:58
08:55
08:55
08:27
08:27
08:01
08:01
08:01

REBOUND (DEF) by RAVENEL,EVAN
MISSED JUMPER by SCOTT,SHANNON

REBOUND (DEF) by RAVENEL,EVAN
GOOD! LAYUP by THOMAS,DESHAUN
ASSIST by THOMPSON,SAM

4-3 H 1

MISSED FT by THOMAS,DESHAUN

SUB IN: SMITH JR.,LENZELLE
SUB OUT: CRAFT,AARON

TURNOVER by RAVENEL,EVAN

FOUL by RAVENEL,EVAN

SUB IN: ROSS,LAQUINTON

SUB OUT: THOMPSON,SAM

4-9 V5
6-9 V3 GOOD! JUMPER by THOMAS,DESHAUN
FOUL by SCOTT,SHANNON

REBOUND (DEF) by THOMAS,DESHAUN

8-9 V1 GOOD! LAYUP by THOMAS,DESHAUN
REBOUND (DEF) by SMITH JR.,LENZELLE
GOOD! 3PTR by ROSS,LAQUINTON
ASSIST by THOMAS,DESHAUN

11-9 H2

11-11 T

SUB IN: WILLIAMS,AMIR

SUB IN: CRAFT,AARON

SUB OUT: RAVENEL,EVAN

SUB OUT: SCOTT,SHANNON
TURNOVER by WILLIAMS,AMIR
FOUL by WILLIAMS,AMIR

REBOUND (DEF) by CRAFT,AARON



SUB OUT: BRUST,BEN
SUB OUT: BERGGREN,JARED

GOOD!3PTR by BRUESEWITZ MIKE
ASSIST by MARSHALL,GEORGE
FOUL by JACKSON,TRAEVON

SUB IN: BERGGREN,JARED
SUB IN: EVANS,RYAN

SUB OUT: KAMINSKY,FRANK
SUB OUT: DEKKER,SAM

BLOCK by BERGGREN,JARED
REBOUND (DEF) by EVANS,RYAN
GOOD! LAYUP by EVANS,RYAN
MISSED 3PTR by BERGGREN,JARED

REBOUND (DEF) by BERGGREN,JARED
MISSED LAYUP by EVANS,RYAN

REBOUND (OFF) by MARSHALL,GEORGE

MISSED 3PTR by BRUESEWITZ MIKE
REBOUND (OFF) by BERGGREN,JARED
MISSED 3PTR by MARSHALL,GEORGE
REBOUND (OFF) by BRUESEWITZ MIKE

SUB IN: BRUST,BEN
SUB OUT: MARSHALL,GEORGE

GOOD!3PTR by JACKSON,TRAEVON
FOUL by BRUESEWITZ MIKE

SUB IN: DEKKER,SAM

SUB OUT: BRUESEWITZ,MIKE

GOOD! 3PTR by BERGGREN,JARED
ASSIST by BRUST,BEN

TIMEOUT MEDIA

TURNOVER by TEAM

FOUL by JACKSON,TRAEVON
SUB IN: MARSHALL,GEORGE
SUB OUT: JACKSON,TRAEVON

REBOUND (DEF) by EVANS,RYAN

MISSED 3PTR by BERGGREN,JARED

REBOUND (DEF) by BERGGREN,JARED
GOOD! DUNK by BERGGREN,JARED

08:01
08:01
08:00
08:00
07:39
07:39
07:05
07:05
07:05
07:05
07:05
07:05
06:48
06:48
06:46
06:35
06:19
05:58
05:58
05:49
05:49
05:39
05:39
05:21
05:21
05:16
05:16
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13
05:13
04:44
04:24
04:24
04:24
04:08
03:48
03:48
03:14
03:14
03:14
03:05
03:05
03:05
02:58
02:58
02:24
02:24
02:10
02:10
01:49

13-11

13-14

13-16
15-16

15-19

17-19
17-22

17-24

H2 GOOD! LAYUP by ROSS,LAQUINTON
ASSIST by CRAFT,AARON
Vi1
TIMEOUT MEDIA
MISSED LAYUP by WILLIAMS,AMIR
V3
V1 GOOD! JUMPER by CRAFT,AARON
REBOUND (DEF) by SMITH JR.,LENZELLE
MISSED LAYUP by SMITH JR.,LENZELLE
FOUL by WILLIAMS,AMIR
SUB IN: THOMPSON,SAM
SUB IN: RAVENEL,EVAN
SUB OUT: WILLIAMS,AMIR
SUB OUT: SMITH JR.,LENZELLE
V4
V2 GOOD! LAYUP by CRAFT,AARON
V5
TURNOVER by CRAFT,AARON
MISSED JUMPER by THOMPSON,SAM
REBOUND (DEF) by CRAFT,AARON
MISSED JUMPER by RAVENEL,EVAN
V7



ASSIST by BRUST,BEN
FOUL by EVANS,RYAN

MISSED JUMPER by EVANS,RYAN

FOUL by BERGGREN,JARED

FOUL by MARSHALL,GEORGE

GOOD! LAYUP by MARSHALL,GEORGE

ASSIST by BERGGREN,JARED

REBOUND (DEF) by TEAM
TIMEOUT 30SEC

MISSED 3PTR by EVANS,RYAN

In

Period 1-onl
v Paint
Wisconsin 8
Ohio State 14

Off
T/0
3
2

01:49
01:31
01:31
01:31
01:31
01:31
01:31
01:15
01:15
01:06
01:06
01:06
01:06
00:58
00:58
00:58
00:37
00:37
00:06
00:06
00:05
00:05
00:05
00:02
00:00
00:00

Wisconsin 26, Ohio State 24

2nd
Chance
6
2

18-24
19-24
20-24

22-24

23-24
24-24
24-26

Fast
Break
0
0

V6
V5
V4

V2

Vi1

V2

Bench

GOOD! FT by THOMAS,DESHAUN
GOOD! FT by THOMAS,DESHAUN
GOOD! FT by THOMAS,DESHAUN
SUB IN: SMITH JR.,LENZELLE
SUB OUT: ROSS,LAQUINTON

REBOUND (DEF) by RAVENEL,EVAN
GOOD! LAYUP by CRAFT,AARON

MISSED FT by CRAFT,AARON
REBOUND (OFF) by TEAM

GOOD! FT by CRAFT,AARON

GOOD! FT by CRAFT,AARON

MISSED JUMPER by CRAFT,AARON

SUB IN: SCOTT,SHANNON
SUB OUT: CRAFT,AARON
FOUL by SCOTT,SHANNON

REBOUND (DEF) by TEAM

Score tied - 2 times
Lead changed - 4 times



Official Basketball Box Score -- Game Totals -- Second Half Statistics
Wisconsin vs Ohio State
1/29/2013 7:05 pm at Value City Arena (Columbus, Ohio)

Wisconsin 23 - 14-6, 5-2 B1G

Total 3-Ptr Rebounds
## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot| PF TP| A TO Blk St Min
01 BRUST,BEN g 3-8 3-6 0-0 1 2 3 1 9 3 0 0 0 33
05 EVANS,RYAN f 1-10 0-2 0-0 0 2 2 3 2 3 3 0 0 29
12 JACKSON,TRAEVON g 5-9 2-5 0-0 0 1 1 4 12| 1 3 0 0 32
31 BRUESEWITZ MIKE f 3-5 2-3 0-0 2 3 5 3 8| 2 1 0 0 30
40 BERGGREN,JARED [ 4-9 3-5 0-0 1 8 9 2 11 2 0 2 0 36
03 MARSHALL,GEORGE 1-6 0-4 0-0 1 0 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 16
15 DEKKER,SAM 2-5 1-3 0-0 1 1 2 0 5( 0 0 0 1 20
44 KAMINSKY,FRANK 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0| O 0 1 0 4
TEAM 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 9-26 5-12 0-0 2 8 10 7 6 5 1 1
FG % Half: 9-26 34.6%
3FG % Half: 5-12 37.5%
FT % Half: 0-0 0%
Ohio State 34 - 15-4,5-2 B1G
Total 3-Ptr Rebounds
## Player FG-FGA FG-FGA FT-FTA Off Def Tot| PF TP| A TO Blk St Min
01 THOMAS,DESHAUN f 10-17 0-1 5-6 0 2 2 3 25| 4 1 0 0 40
04 CRAFT,AARON g 5-11 1-2 2-3 0 7 7 1 13| 2 4 1 1 36
12 THOMPSON,SAM f 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 o 1 0 0 0 23
23 WILLIAMS,AMIR © 1-3 0-0 0-0 2 4 6 2 2| 0 2 2 0 17
32 SMITH JR.LENZELLE g 2-4 0-0 1-2 0 3 3 1 5( 0 0 0 0 28
03 SCOTT,SHANNON 1-3 0-0 11 1 1 2 3 3| 2 1 0 2 13
10 ROSS,LAQUINTON 3-4 2-2 0-0 0 2 2 0 8| 1 0 0 1 21
30 RAVENEL,EVAN 1-2 0-0 0-0 1 5 6 2 2 0 2 1 0 23
TEAM 0 1 1 0 0
Totals 14-22 2-3 4-5 1 15 16 6 7 5 4 3
FG % Half: 14-22 63.6%
3FG % Half: 2-3 50.0%
FT % Half: 4-5 80.0%

Officials: John Higgins, Tom O'Neill, Tim Clougherty
Technical Fouls: Wisconsin- None. Ohio State- None.

In Off 2nd Fast

Points Paint T/O Chance Break Bench
Wisconsin 6 2 2 0 5
Ohio State 20 11 2 6 8

Score tied - 2 times
Lead changed - 3 times



Wisconsin vs Ohio State

1/29/2013; 7:05 pm at Value City Arena (Columbus, Ohio)

Period 2 Play-By-Play

VISITORS: Wisconsin Time Score Margin HOME: Ohio State
GOOD! LAYUP by BRUESEWITZ,MIKE 19:35 24-28 V4
ASSIST by EVANS,RYAN 19:35
19:13 MISSED JUMPER by CRAFT,AARON
REBOUND (DEF) by BRUST,BEN 19:13
MISSED JUMPER by EVANS,RYAN 19:02
19:02 REBOUND (DEF) by WILLIAMS , AMIR
18:48 26-28 V2 GOOD! LAYUP by THOMAS,DESHAUN
GOOD! 3PTR by JACKSON,TRAEVON 18:12 26-31 V5
17:42  28-31 V3 GOOD! LAYUP by CRAFT,AARON
MISSED LAYUP by BERGGREN,JARED 17:26
17:26 BLOCK by WILLIAMS,AMIR
17:24 REBOUND (DEF) by SMITH JR.,LENZELLE
17:20  30-31 V1 GOOD! LAYUP by SMITH JR.,LENZELLE
17:20 ASSIST by THOMAS,DESHAUN
17:04 FOUL by THOMAS,DESHAUN
GOOD!3PTR by BRUST,BEN 16:49  30-34 V4
ASSIST by JACKSON,TRAEVON 16:49
16:17 TURNOVER by THOMAS,DESHAUN
16:17 FOUL by THOMAS,DESHAUN
MISSED 3PTR by JACKSON,TRAEVON 16:00
16:00 REBOUND (DEF) by THOMPSON,SAM
15:44 33-34 VA1 GOOD! 3PTR by CRAFT,AARON
15:44 ASSIST by THOMAS,DESHAUN
MISSED LAYUP by EVANS,RYAN 15:20
15:20 BLOCK by WILLIAMS,AMIR
15:19 REBOUND (DEF) by WILLIAMS,AMIR
FOUL by BERGGREN,JARED 15:18
15:18 TIMEOUT media
SUB IN: MARSHALL,GEORGE 15:18
SUB IN: DEKKER,SAM 15:18
SUB OUT: BRUST,BEN 15:18
SUB OUT: EVANS,RYAN 15:18
FOUL by BRUESEWITZ,MIKE 15:02
15:02  34-34 T GOOD! FT by THOMAS,DESHAUN
15:02 35-34 HA1 GOOD! FT by THOMAS,DESHAUN
SUB IN: EVANS,RYAN 15:02
SUB OUT: BRUESEWITZ MIKE 15:02
GOOD! 3PTR by DEKKER,SAM 14:34  35-37 V2
ASSIST by EVANS,RYAN 14:34
FOUL by EVANS,RYAN 14:17
14:08 TURNOVER by CRAFT,AARON
STEAL by DEKKER,SAM 14:07
GOOD! JUMPER by JACKSON,TRAEVON 14:02 35-39 V4
ASSIST by MARSHALL,GEORGE 14:02
13:40  37-39 V2 GOOD! DUNK by WILLIAMS,AMIR
13:40 ASSIST by THOMAS,DESHAUN
MISSED 3PTR by MARSHALL,GEORGE 13:04
13:04 BLOCK by CRAFT,AARON



REBOUND (OFF) by DEKKER,SAM
GOOD! LAYUP by DEKKER,SAM

TIMEOUT 30SEC

SUB IN: BRUST,BEN

SUB IN: KAMINSKY,FRANK
SUB OUT: JACKSON,TRAEVON
SUB OUT: BERGGREN,JARED

MISSED JUMPER by EVANS,RYAN

MISSED 3PTR by DEKKER,SAM
REBOUND (OFF) by BRUST,BEN
TURNOVER by EVANS,RYAN
FOUL by EVANS,RYAN

SUB IN: BRUESEWITZ,MIKE
SUB IN: JACKSON,TRAEVON
SUB IN: BERGGREN,JARED
SUB OUT: MARSHALL,GEORGE
SUB OUT: KAMINSKY,FRANK
SUB OUT: DEKKER,SAM

MISSED JUMPER by BRUST,BEN

BLOCK by BERGGREN,JARED
REBOUND (DEF) by BRUESEWITZ MIKE
MISSED JUMPER by BERGGREN,JARED

MISSED JUMPER by JACKSON,TRAEVON

REBOUND (DEF) by BRUESEWITZ ,MIKE

TURNOVER by EVANS,RYAN

SUB IN: DEKKER,SAM

SUB OUT: EVANS,RYAN

TURNOVER by BRUESEWITZ MIKE

13:02
13:00
12:43
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:13
11:56
11:56
11:26
10:53
10:53
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:49
10:33
10:33
10:21
10:06
10:06
09:46
09:46
09:44
09:24
09:24
09:03
09:03
08:58
08:41
08:41
08:14
08:14
08:03
08:03
08:03
08:03
07:38
07:38
07:20
07:19

37-41 V4

39-41 V2 GOOD! LAYUP by SMITH JR.,.LENZELLE

SUB IN: ROSS,LAQUINTON

SUB IN: RAVENEL,EVAN

SUB OUT: THOMPSON,SAM
SUB OUT: WILLIAMS,AMIR
FOUL by SMITH JR.,.LENZELLE

REBOUND (DEF) by ROSS,LAQUINTON

41-41 T GOOD! JUMPER by THOMAS,DESHAUN

TIMEOUT media

SUB IN: SCOTT,SHANNON

SUB OUT: SMITH JR.,LENZELLE

GOOD! LAYUP by THOMAS ,DESHAUN
ASSIST by CRAFT,AARON

FOUL by SCOTT,SHANNON

43-41 H2

REBOUND (DEF) by CRAFT,AARON
MISSED LAYUP by SCOTT,SHANNON

REBOUND (DEF) by TEAM

MISSED JUMPER by THOMAS,DESHAUN

REBOUND (OFF) by RAVENEL,EVAN

45-41 H4 GOOD! LAYUP by THOMAS,DESHAUN
REBOUND (DEF) by CRAFT,AARON
MISSED JUMPER by ROSS,LAQUINTON

STEAL by ROSS,LAQUINTON

48-41 H7 GOOD!3PTR by ROSS,LAQUINTON

ASSIST by SCOTT,SHANNON

STEAL by SCOTT,SHANNON



TIMEOUT 30SEC
MISSED 3PTR by BRUST,BEN

MISSED LAYUP by BRUESEWITZ,MIKE

REBOUND (DEF) by BRUST,BEN
GOOD!3PTR by BRUST,BEN
ASSIST by BERGGREN,JARED

TIMEOUT media
MISSED 3PTR by JACKSON,TRAEVON

REBOUND (DEF) by DEKKER,SAM
GOOD! 3PTR by BERGGREN,JARED
ASSIST by BRUESEWITZ,MIKE

TURNOVER by JACKSON,TRAEVON

FOUL by JACKSON,TRAEVON

GOOD! LAYUP by JACKSON,TRAEVON
REBOUND (DEF) by BERGGREN,JARED
MISSED LAYUP by BERGGREN,JARED
REBOUND (DEF) by BERGGREN,JARED

MISSED 3PTR by DEKKER,SAM

SUB IN: MARSHALL,GEORGE
SUB OUT: DEKKER,SAM

MISSED LAYUP by MARSHALL,GEORGE

07:15
07:15
07:13
07:02
07:02
06:31
06:06
06:06
06:01
06:01
05:50
05:50
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:09
05:09
04:53
04:53
04:29
04:29
04:05
03:43
03:41
03:38
03:37
03:37
03:37
03:37
03:37
03:37
03:37
03:09
02:45
02:45
02:14
02:14
01:43
01:43
01:33
01:33
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:29
01:23
00:54
00:54
00:50
00:50
00:50
00:45
00:45
00:42

50-41 H9 GOOD! LAYUP by THOMAS,DESHAUN

ASSIST by SCOTT,SHANNON

REBOUND (DEF) by ROSS,LAQUINTON
52-41  H11 GOOD! JUMPER by THOMAS,DESHAUN
REBOUND (DEF) by THOMAS,DESHAUN

MISSED LAYUP by CRAFT,AARON

52-44 H8

TURNOVER by RAVENEL,EVAN
FOUL by RAVENEL,EVAN

REBOUND (DEF) by CRAFT,AARON
MISSED JUMPER by THOMAS,DESHAUN

52-47 H5

TURNOVER by SCOTT,SHANNON

STEAL by SCOTT,SHANNON

54-47 H7 GOOD! LAYUP by SCOTT,SHANNON
TIMEOUT media

GOOD! FT by SCOTT,SHANNON
SUB IN: THOMPSON,SAM

SUB IN: SMITH JR.,LENZELLE

SUB OUT: ROSS,LAQUINTON

SUB OUT: SCOTT,SHANNON

55-47 H8

55-49 H6
MISSED JUMPER by THOMAS ,DESHAUN

REBOUND (DEF) by RAVENEL,EVAN
MISSED 3PTR by CRAFT,AARON

REBOUND (DEF) by RAVENEL,EVAN

SUB IN: ROSS,LAQUINTON

SUB OUT: THOMPSON,SAM
TIMEOUT 30SEC

GOOD! LAYUP by RAVENEL,EVAN
ASSIST by ROSS,LAQUINTON
TIMEOUT 30SEC

SUB IN: SCOTT,SHANNON

SUB OUT: ROSS,LAQUINTON

57-49 H8

BLOCK by RAVENEL,EVAN
REBOUND (DEF) by SCOTT,SHANNON



FOUL by JACKSON,TRAEVON

TURNOVER by JACKSON,TRAEVON

FOUL by MARSHALL,GEORGE

REBOUND (DEF) by BERGGREN,JARED

MISSED 3PTR by MARSHALL ,GEORGE

Period 2-onl In oft
v Paint  T/O
Wisconsin 6 2

Ohio State 20 11

00:39
00:30
00:26
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:21
00:11
00:07
00:07

Wisconsin 49, Ohio State 58

2nd
Chance
2
2

58-49

Fast
Break
0
6

H9

Bench

TURNOVER by CRAFT,AARON

GOOD! FT by SMITH JR.,LENZELLE

MISSED FT by SMITH JR.,LENZELLE

FOUL by THOMAS,DESHAUN

REBOUND (DEF) by CRAFT,AARON

Score tied - 0 times
Lead changed - 2 times



Wisconsin vs Ohio State
1/29/2013; 7:05 pm at Value City Arena (Columbus, Ohio)
Scoring/Runs Reference

Period 1 Scoring Period 2 Scoring
Wisconsin Score Ohio State Wisconsin Score Ohio State
1820 -BRUESEWITZ | 3 || %0 1935 BRUESEWITZ | 2p | 2824
82 2° THOMAS - 17:21 2826 I 2P | THOMAS - 18:48
S 2° THOMAS - 12:53 18:12 - JACKSON l 3 I 8126
12:38 - BERGGREN 3 || % S128 ] oP CRAFT - 17:42
11:45 - BRUST 3 || % 8130 || oPF SMITH JR. - 17:20
2 THOMAS - 11:23 16:49 - BRUST [ s [z
o8 2P THOMAS - 10:32 343\ 3 CRAFT - 15:44
S s ROSS - 09:49 44l THOMAS - 15:02
09:30 - JACKSON l 2P | s 3485 4 THOMAS - 15:02
s l 2P I ROSS - 08:00 14:34 - DEKKER 3 |[¥2®
07:39 - BRUESEWITZ 3 |4 14:02 - JACKSON 2 |33
06:35 - EVANS op || 1658 3857 I 2P | WILLIAMS - 13:40
1615 | 2 | CRAFT - 06:19 13:00 - DEKKER | 2P I “sr
04:44 - JACKSON | 3 | 19718 N39 | P SMITH JR. - 12:43
1997 | 5| CRAFT - 04:08 il THOMAS - 11:26
03:48 - BERGGREN 3 |27 “assl 2P THOMAS - 10:33
01:49 - BERGGREN 2P |24 “as | oP THOMAS - 08:58
2498 | 4 THOMAS - 01:31 4“8 g ROSS - 07:38
24091 4 THOMAS - 01:31 M50 | oPF THOMAS - 07:15
2420 4 THOMAS - 01:31 a2l oo THOMAS - 06:31
2422 | P CRAFT - 01:06 05:50 - BRUST 3 |42
2423 | 4 CRAFT - 00:58 04:29 - BERGGREN 3 |72
vl R CRAFT - 00:58 il e SCOTT - 03:38
00:37 - MARSHALL I 2P | 2624 47581 SCOTT - 03:37
03:09 - JACKSON Bl
4857 |1 2P RAVENEL - 00:54
4958 || 1 SMITH JR. - 00:21




